Rank | Class
1st  |ILCA
7
2nd |ILCA
7
3rd |ILCA
7
4th  |ILCA
7
5th |ILCA
7
6th |ILCA
7
7th  |ILCA
7
8th |ILCA
7
9th |ILCA
7
10th |ILCA
7
11th | ILCA
7
12th |ILCA
7

Sail

Number

220236

213137

21313

204188

213992

215545

210250

21

217002

13

222323

194999

Sailed: 6, Discards:

Club Name
YRAT
YRAT
YRAT
RVYC
RvYC
RVYC
RvYC
RVYC
RvVYC
Sailing Club Hua
Hin

RvVYC

RvYC

HelmName

Arthit Romanyk
Chusitt Punjamala
Bowonnan
Chanram

Lucas Collin
Morten Jakobsen
Beat Heinz

Scott Montgomery
Marcel
Dubbelman

Yoichi Hirane
Richard Vine

Kevin Whitcraft

Philip Pethybridge

ILCA District 2023
Royal Varuna Yacht Club

Results

ILCA 7 Class

1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Country | Genders|Y.0.B | R1 R2 R3 R4
— Male 2001 |(2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
— Male 1998 ((3.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0
— Male 2005 ((13.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
RET)
il Male 2008 (1.0 (6.0) 5.0 4.0
— Male 1965 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0
| Male 1962 | (6.0) 5.0 6.0 6.0
— Male 1965 |7.0 8.0 (13.0 8.0
DNC)
— Male 1952 (8.0 7.0 7.0 (13.0
RET)
® Male 1973 |5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0
— Male 1952 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0

Male 1963 |(13.0 13.0 13.0DNC|7.0

DNC)  |DNC
— Male 1978 |(13.0 13.0 | 13.0 DNC 13.0
DNC)  |DNC DNC

ILCA 6 Class

R5
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
(10.0)
11.0
6.0

13.0
DNC

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
(13.0
DNS)
4.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
(13.0
DNS)

13.0 RET

13.0
DNC

[CADATT

Total | Nett

7.0

13.0

28.0

26.0

37.0

31.0

50.0

51.0

50.0

61.0

65.0

78.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

24.0

250

37.0

38.0

40.0

48.0

52.0

65.0



Rank | Class
1st  |ILCA
6
2nd |ILCA
6
3rd |ILCA
6
4th  |ILCA
6
5th |ILCA
6
6th |ILCA
6
7th  |ILCA
6
8th |ILCA
6
9th |ILCA
6
10th |ILCA
6
11th |ILCA
6
12th |ILCA
6
13th |ILCA
6
14th |ILCA
6
15th |ILCA
6
16th |ILCA
6
17th |ILCA
6
18th |ILCA
6
19th |ILCA

Sail

Number

190935

222727

219158

214748

220240

220236

220239

213037

213137

221441

217882

221083

200119

206832

218532

195000

213992

197827

Club Name

YRAT

Constant

wind

CSC

RvYC

YRAT

YRAT

YRAT

YRAT

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Sophia Montgomery
Jania Ang

Isaac Goh

Jarrod Toh
Noppassorn
Khunboonjan
Thorfun Boonnak
Grace Montgomery
Puttaraksa Imraksa
Danny Chen

Alex Frefel

Claudia Nazarov
Kazufumi Tashiro
Hidetoshi Mori
Casey Algra

Jirasin Morris
Satoshi Mouri

Ryu Aoki

Apple

Asawawatanaporn

Kozo Arai

Country | Genders|Y.0.B | R1

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

2003

2004

2007

2007

2006

2005

2008

2006

2008

2000

2008

1958

1971

1951

2009

1980

1978

1969

1950

1.0

8.0
10.0
(11.0)
12.0
17.0
(21.0)
13.0
16.0
19.0
20.0

18.0

R2
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
16.0
13.0
15.0
(26.0
DNF)
14.0
(26.0

DNF)
(26.0

R3
(6.0)
3.0
2.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
(10.0)
(11.0)
(12.0)
8.0
7.0
9.0
(18.0)
14.0
16.0
15.0
(20.0)
13.0

26.0

R4
4.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
(13.0)
14.0
21.0
16.0
12.0
17.0
19.0

15.0

R5
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
2.0
6.0
9.0
(26.0
UFD)
10.0
11.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
12.0
14.0
18.0

20.0

R6
1.0
2.0
4.0
(12.0)
(9.0)
6.0
7.0
8.0
3.0
5.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
13.0
(17.0)
26.0
DNC
20.0
16.0

14.0

Total

15.0

16.0

22.0

31.0

35.0

35.0

40.0

45.0

47.0

70.0

59.0

68.0

93.0

97.0

93.0

107.0

104.0

112.0

119.0

Nett

9.0

10.0

15.0

19.0

26.0

26.0

30.0

34.0

35.0

44.0

48.0

55.0

75.0

76.0

76.0

81.0

84.0

86.0

93.0



Rank | Class
6
20th |ILCA
6
21st |ILCA
6
22nd |ILCA
6
23rd |ILCA
6
24th |ILCA
6
25th |ILCA
6
Rank | Class
1st  |ILCA
4
2nd |ILCA
4
3rd |ILCA
4
4th  |ILCA
4
5th |ILCA
4
6th |ILCA
4
7th  |ILCA
4
8th |ILCA
4
9th |ILCA

Sail
Number

205772

174470

209175

193386

182306

193920

Sail

Number

222180

220239

222713

221062

217321

221947

215072

217385

219466

Club Name

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

RvYC

Club Name

RvYC

YRAT

CSC

RVYC

YRAT

RVYC

YRAT

YRAT

RvYC

HelmName

Kazuo Ikeuchi
Hiroyuki Kubota
Yoshihiko Kubota
Bruce Fever
Masaru Sakagami

Hidetaka Kojima

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Ton Rattana
Nanvatorn
Supaamphonwit

lan Goh

Austin Yeo Jia Yu
Chanatip Tongglum
Torn Rattana
Paranee Muangngam
Prin Subying

Darwin Hsu

Country | Genders|Y.0.B

L Male 1957
L] Male 1978
L Male 1964
e Male 1962
L Male 1957
L] Male 1968
ILCA 4 Class

R1

15.0
23.0
220
14.0
240

(26.0
RET)

Country |Genders Y.0.B|R1

Male

Male

[ Male

[ Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

2008

2007

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

4.0
1.0
(5.0)
3.0
2.0
6.0
11.0
9.0

14.0

R2

DNF)

(26.0
DNF)

(26.0
DNF)

(26.0
DNF)

(26.0
DNF)

(26.0
DNF)

26.0
DNC

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

6.0

(12.0)

11.0

R3

DNC
26.0
DNC
19.0
26.0
DNC
17.0
26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R3
(10.0)
3.0
4.0
(7.0)

(8.0)

2.0
6.0

(16.0)

R4

20.0
22.0
23.0
26.0
DNC

18.0

26.0
DNC

R4
2.0
(9.0)
4.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
(15.0)
11.0

7.0

R5

21.0
22.0
19.0
26.0
DNC

17.0

26.0
DNC

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

R6

19.0

21.0

18.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R6

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

Total

127.0

133.0

134.0

135.0

137.0

156.0

Total

19.0

22.0

20.0

24.0

27.0

33.0

53.0

55.0

63.0

Nett

101.0

107.0

108.0

109.0

111.0

130.0

Nett

13.0

15.0

17.0

19.0

250

38.0

43.0

47.0



Rank | Class

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

ILCA
4

Sail

Number

215073

210376

215071

214438

539

214987

217501

215319

215069

www.varuna.org

event@yvaruna.org

Club Name

YRAT

YRAT

YRAT

Constant

Wind

RvYC

RVYC

YRAT

YRAT

YRAT

HelmName

Jakkrapat Vongtim
Teekatat Dangpratum
Sarawut Panphiboon
Sarah Yong

Alex Flint

Henry Wiedmann
Manitho Henry
Aueangkun Jadsanam

Nichawan
Nithithongsakul

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

Country |Genders Y.0.B

www.sailwave.com

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

2010

2011

2008

2008

2008

2010

2008

2009

2008

R1 R2
7.0 13.0
13.0 5.0
(15.0) | 14.0
12.0 10.0
(19.0 9.0
RET)
10.0 (19.0
RET)
(16.0) | 15.0
8.0 (19.0
DNF)
17.0 16.0

R3
(15.0)
13.0
5.0
9.0
14.0
11.0
12.0
19.0

DNC

(19.0
DNC)

R4

8.0

13.0

6.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

19.0

DNC
17.0

R5
10.0
(16.0)
12.0
(13.0)
11.0
15.0
14.0
19.0

DNC
17.0

R6

12.0

15.0

13.0

14.0
16.0
19.0

DNC
17.0

Total

65.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

76.0

83.0

89.0

103.0

103.0

Nett

50.0

51.0

52.0

54.0

57.0

64.0

73.0

84.0

84.0

www.racingrulesofsailing.org/events/7435/event_linksname=ilca-district
sailcoach@yvaruna.org



http://www.varuna.org/
mailto:event@varuna.org
http://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/events/7435/event_linksname=ilca-district
mailto:sailcoach@varuna.org
http://www.sailwave.com/

